. 2:00 PM

. 2:01 PM

. 2:03PM

. 2:05PM

. 2:30 PM

. 2:50 PM

. 3:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
CEMETERY COMMISSION MEETING

Wednesday, January 6, 2016
2:00 PM

AT THE HOME OF PAULIE COBURN
139 Daggett Road

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC COMMENT

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

WORK SESSION ON FY2017 BUDGET

DEVELOPMENT OF CEMETERY COMMISSION REPORT FOR
2015 EAST MONTPELIER ANNUAL REPORT

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

