WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER CEMETERY COMMISSION MEETING

Wednesday, January 6, 2016 2:00 PM

AT THE HOME OF PAULIE COBURN 139 Daggett Road

A. 2:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 2:01 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
C. 2:03 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
D. 2:05 PM	WORK SESSION ON FY2017 BUDGET
E. 2:30 PM	DEVELOPMENT OF CEMETERY COMMISSION REPORT FOR 2015 EAST MONTPELIER ANNUAL REPORT
F. 2:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
C 3:00 PM	ADIOURN